1111111111111111
~ ~ ~ ~.:I: iiE 1=S*?tj\;% /Form: TOl.02-
CHINA CLASSIFICATION SOCIETY
HQ002115
~
CERTIFICATE OF TYPE APPROVAL
itt~~~!Certificate No. LD15T00002
ahl~*hl~M~~~r~~~~~~~~.~~Too~~~m~m~.~D

Analytical Fittings
iiE45t1iU~/Certificate No. L015T00002
Type Designations
FBZ,MSCN, MSCK,MSCR Male Connector
FH2BZ, MBCN Male Bulkhead Connector
FH4BZ, MTCN Thermocouple Connector
CBZ, MSELN, MSELK Male Elbow
YBZ, MVELN NPT Male 45 0 Elbow
RBZ, MRTN NPT Male Run Tee
SBZ, MBTN NPT Male Branch Tee
GBZ, FSCN, FSCK Female Connector
GH2BZ, FBCN Female Bulkhead Connector
GBZ, FSC GC Gauge Connector
DBZ, FELN Female Elbow
MBZ FRTN Female Run Tee
OBZ, FBTN Female Branch Tee
HBZ, SC,SCM Union
HBZ, CU Conversion Union
HBZ, RU RUM Reducing Union
WBZ, BC, BCM Bulkhead Union
DEBTA, DELTA Dielectric Union Adapter, Dielectric Assembly
EBZ, EE, EEM,ELZ Union Elbow
JBZ, ET, ETM Union Tee
JBZ, JLZ Drop Size Tee
KBZ, ECR,ECRM Union Cross
TRBZ, TUR, TUCM, TURM Tube End Reducer
T2H2B2, TUBC Tube End Bulkhead Adapter
ZPC, PC,PCM Port Connector
T2HF, MAN, MAR, MAK Tube End Male Adapter
T2HOA, TUHA Tube End to SAE Straight Thread Adapter
T2HG, FAN, FAK, FAR Tube End Female Adapter
P2T2, P2TU Push-Lok to Tube Adapter
P2HF Push-Lok to Male Adapter
P2BZ6, P2LZ6 Push-Lok to CPI/A-LOK
ZPB2, ZPC2 Push-Lok to Port Connector
LJFBZ, LJF Lapped Joint Tube Adaptors
ZH2BZ, ZH2LX OP Transmitter Calibration Adapters
X6HBZ6, X6TU 37°Flare(AN) to CPI/A-LOK
XHBZ, XASC 37°Flare Connector to CPI/A-LOK
XH2BZ, XABC 37 0 Flare Bulkhead Connector to CPI/A-LOK
ZEBW, ZELW Socket Weld Elbow
ZEBW2, ZELW2 Buttweld Elbow
ZHBW, ZHLW Socket Weld Connector
ZHBW2, ZHLW2 Buttweld Connector
Z2HCZ7, Z2HLZ7 Column End Fitting
Z3HCZ7, Z3HLZ7 Column End Fitting
ZHCZ7, ZHLZ7 Column End Fitting(without Frit)
(~f!S ~ ______________ ~_Z_2_H_C_Z~,Z_2_H_L_Z __ C_o_lu_m~n_E_n_d_F_itt_i~ng~ ___________________________ ~ ~Em-~
-liE {~tIiU % :LO I 5T00002 - I -
N? 14456494
iiE-:~&;!ffl%ICertificate No. LDlST00002
r '" I\fHCZ, ZHLZ Column End Fitting (without Frit)
7HBZ7, Z7HLZ7 Union Connector
FBZ7, FLZ7 Male Connector
ZHBS, ZHLS Sanitary Flange Fitting
Barbed Fitting B2HF Barbed Connector to Male Pipe
B2HT2, B2TU Barbed Connector to Tube Adapter
HCS Hose Connector Sleeve
Components TIZ Insert
BZ,NU,NUM Tube Nut
TZ Ferrules
BZI Inverted Tube Nut
BZP Knurled Nut
FF, FFM Front Ferrules
BF, BFM Back Ferrules
Ferrule Holder
FNZ, BLP, BLPM Plug
PNBZ, BLEN, BLENM Cap
MDF Vent Protector
Sealing Washers
WLZ, WLN Bulkhead Locknut
BN Bulkhead Locknut
LSN Accessory Locknut